
VEGHEL WORLD CUP 2021
07-13 November 2021
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
SANCHEZ Faraco Jaime ES 60 50 1.200 4 5 4 1

HAN Jieun KR 56 73 0.767 2 5 5 2
SILVA Fernando Manuel PT 40 57 0.701 0 3 3 3

B
SOUSA Manuel PT 60 82 0.731 4 6 6 1
JUNG Sung-Taek KR 56 84 0.666 2 4 4 2
MULLER Manfred AT 53 62 0.854 0 7 7 3

C
FORTON Francis BE 60 57 1.052 4 7 4 1
LELIEVRE Vincent FR 49 54 0.907 2 7 6 2
ROESTEL Norbert DE 37 57 0.649 0 5 4 3

D
DE ZWART kay NL 60 52 1.153 4 9 5 1
SUDAR Frank DE 49 65 0.753 2 5 3 2
JANSSEN Wil NL 43 65 0.661 0 6 3 3

E
GUNGOR Savas TR 60 50 1.200 4 6 4 1

REVERCHON Jean FR 53 51 1.039 2 10 4 2
KOGELBAUER Nikolaus AT 37 51 0.725 0 4 4 3

F
CEULEMANS Bart BE 60 49 1.224 4 9 7 1
VAN DE VEN Harrie NL 57 47 1.212 2 6 4 2

KUNT Vahit FR 34 50 0.680 0 5 2 3

G
CELIK Hakan DE 60 76 0.789 4 4 3 1
YAVUZ Tarik TR 54 58 0.931 2 4 4 2

COENEN Philip BE 51 76 0.671 0 5 4 3

H
DIRN Marcel CZ 60 57 1.052 3 6 5 1
AHN Ji Hun KR 54 39 1.384 2 5 5 2

CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 44 50 0.880 1 4 3 3

I
JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 60 53 1.132 3 5 5 1

HUDAK Jan CZ 51 66 0.772 2 7 5 2
LOWE Tom DE 56 59 0.949 1 8 5 3

J
DE KOK Joey NL 56 46 1.217 2 8 4 1

PANAIA Maxime FR 59 50 1.180 2 10 7 2
DURDU Ramazan DE 54 52 1.038 2 4 4 3

K
DAGDELEN Ilbay TR 60 52 1.153 4 10 4 1
VAN SCHAIK Frans NL 59 48 1.229 2 7 5 2
SWERTZ Raymund NL 54 54 1.000 0 5 4 3

L
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 60 51 1.176 4 9 6 1
VAN PEER Jack NL 57 56 1.017 2 6 5 2
OH Sung Kyu KR 50 43 1.162 0 7 6 3

M
KARAKURT Berkay TR 60 46 1.304 4 6 5 1
BRANTS Ronny BE 46 48 0.958 2 4 3 2

VANT ZELFDEN Joris NL 37 50 0.740 0 6 5 3

N
CHRISTIANI Dave NL 53 45 1.177 2 6 4 1
BRUIJSTENS Paul NL 57 52 1.096 2 5 4 2

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 51 51 1.000 2 5 4 3

O
KARAKURT Omer TR 60 46 1.304 4 6 5 1
RAHMET Muammer TR 39 39 1.000 1 8 7 2

KOZAK Adam CZ 54 57 0.947 1 5 5 3

P
GOEKMEN Murat DE 60 58 1.034 4 7 4 1
KABAK Gurhan DE 47 70 0.671 2 5 3 2
RIOTTO Jerome FR 53 62 0.854 0 6 6 3
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Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
KARAKURT Omer TR 60 46 1.304 4 6 5 1
KARAKURT Berkay TR 60 46 1.304 4 6 5 2
CEULEMANS Bart BE 60 49 1.224 4 9 7 3
GUNGOR Savas TR 60 50 1.200 4 6 4 4

SANCHEZ Faraco Jaime ES 60 50 1.200 4 5 4 5
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 60 51 1.176 4 9 6 6
DAGDELEN Ilbay TR 60 52 1.153 4 10 4 7
DE ZWART kay NL 60 52 1.153 4 9 5 8
FORTON Francis BE 60 57 1.052 4 7 4 9
GOEKMEN Murat DE 60 58 1.034 4 7 4 10
CELIK Hakan DE 60 76 0.789 4 4 3 11
SOUSA Manuel PT 60 82 0.731 4 6 6 12

JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 60 53 1.132 3 5 5 13
DIRN Marcel CZ 60 57 1.052 3 6 5 14
DE KOK Joey NL 56 46 1.217 2 8 4 15

CHRISTIANI Dave NL 53 45 1.177 2 6 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
AHN Ji Hun KR 54 39 1.384 2 5 5 17

VAN SCHAIK Frans NL 59 48 1.229 2 7 5 18
VAN DE VEN Harrie NL 57 47 1.212 2 6 4 19
PANAIA Maxime FR 59 50 1.180 2 10 7 20
BRUIJSTENS Paul NL 57 52 1.096 2 5 4 21
REVERCHON Jean FR 53 51 1.039 2 10 4 22
VAN PEER Jack NL 57 56 1.017 2 6 5 23
BRANTS Ronny BE 46 48 0.958 2 4 3 24
YAVUZ Tarik TR 54 58 0.931 2 4 4 25

LELIEVRE Vincent FR 49 54 0.907 2 7 6 26
HUDAK Jan CZ 51 66 0.772 2 7 5 27
HAN Jieun KR 56 73 0.767 2 5 5 28

SUDAR Frank DE 49 65 0.753 2 5 3 29
KABAK Gurhan DE 47 70 0.671 2 5 3 30
JUNG Sung-Taek KR 56 84 0.666 2 4 4 31
RAHMET Muammer TR 39 39 1.000 1 8 7 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
DURDU Ramazan DE 54 52 1.038 2 4 4 33

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 51 51 1.000 2 5 4 34
LOWE Tom DE 56 59 0.949 1 8 5 35
KOZAK Adam CZ 54 57 0.947 1 5 5 36

CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 44 50 0.880 1 4 3 37
OH Sung Kyu KR 50 43 1.162 0 7 6 38

SWERTZ Raymund NL 54 54 1.000 0 5 4 39
MULLER Manfred AT 53 62 0.854 0 7 7 40
RIOTTO Jerome FR 53 62 0.854 0 6 6 41

VANT ZELFDEN Joris NL 37 50 0.740 0 6 5 42
KOGELBAUER Nikolaus AT 37 51 0.725 0 4 4 43
SILVA Fernando Manuel PT 40 57 0.701 0 3 3 44

KUNT Vahit FR 34 50 0.680 0 5 2 45
COENEN Philip BE 51 76 0.671 0 5 4 46
JANSSEN Wil NL 43 65 0.661 0 6 3 47

ROESTEL Norbert DE 37 57 0.649 0 5 4 48


